FLORIDA SHERIFFS ASSOCIATION
& FLORIDA ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
Name of Dealership Type of Vehicle Zone Base Unit
Price
52,000 LB GVWR CAB & CHASSIS - 4X6 TANDEM AXLE TRUCK (Specification #15)
Lou Bachrodt Freightliner 2018 Freightliner M2-112 Western $57,750.00
 2018 Freightliner M2-112 Western -- NB --
Lou Bachrodt Freightliner 2018 Freightliner M2-112 Northern $57,750.00

listed here must be honored by the dealers in your zone at the stated prices.
1012
Order Code Delete Options All Zones
Engine/transmission - specify NA
Engine/transmission - specify NA
Engine/transmission - specify NA
Engine/transmission - specify NA
Order Code Add Options All Zones
Options are to be discounted below Manufacturer’s Standard Retail
Pricing (MSRP) or manufacturers published list price for any factory
add options. Purchasers are encourage to negotiate pricing for
options. Additional discounts for each add option shall be decided by
the Vendor. Please refer to the Contract Terms and Conditions,
Section 2.14 Option Pricing.
101-2X7 1 Engine upgrade - specify
410hp  1
$1,187.001
101-3AW 1 Engine upgrade - specify
485HP CUMMINS @1650 TORQUE 1
$2,785.001
Engine upgrade - specify NA
Engine upgrade - specify NA
Engine upgrade - specify NA
Transmission upgrade - specify NA
Transmission upgrade - specify NA
Transmission upgrade - specify NA
Transmission upgrade - specify NA
Transmission upgrade - specify NA
400-1BA,620-005,536-012 1 58,000 lb. GVWR package $1,251.001
4001BA,620-005,420-103,622-286 1 64,000 lb. GVWR package $4,135.001
GVWR upgrade - specify NA
GVWR upgrade - specify NA
GVWR upgrade - specify NA
GVWR upgrade - specify NA
GVWR upgrade - specify NA
Bi-fuel model - specify NA
CNG prep - specify NA
CNG conversion (discuss with dealer) NA
LPG conversion (discuss with dealer) NA
VEHICLE: 4700
DEALER: Tampa Truck Center LLC Tampa Truck Center LLC Tampa Truck Center LLC Tampa Truck Center LLC
ZONE: Western Northern Central Southern
BASE PRICE: $81,816.00 $81,816.00 $81,816.00 $81,816.00
1013
206-154 1 Dual fuel tanks, or equivalent
DUAL 80 GALLON 1
$700.001
Nitrogen filled tires including spare tire NA
342-1M1 1 Allison 4000RDS Auto Transmission to include synthetic oil, TES 295 or
approved equivalent
$19,987.001
342-1M3 1 Allison 4500RDS Auto Transmission to include synthetic oil, TES 295 or
approved equivalent
$21,114.001
546-001 1 Double Frame: full steel insert $1,487.001
Front Axle: 14,000 lb rating to include equal capacity steering gear and springs NA
400-1AB,620-010 1 Front Axle: 14,600 lb rating to include equal capacity steering gear and springs $1,554.001
400-1A9,620-004,536-012 1 Front Axle: 16,000 lb rating to include equal capacity steering gear and springs $2,493.001
400-1BB,620-005,536-012 1 Front Axle: 18,000 lb rating to include equal capacity steering gear and springs $2,774.001
400-1BB,620-006,536-055 1 Front Axle: 20,000 lb. rating to include equal capacity steering gear and
springs
$4,714.001
420-103 1 Rear Axle: 46,000 lb Arvin Meritor, Eaton, Mack, or equivalent $4,319.001